10th Annual Florida Horse Park Invitational
Ocala

Race 1 - HS Boys Varsity Invite - 5K
9/2/2023 - 7:20am

Team Results

Team  Runner

Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Mile Finish Order

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

m Belen Jesuit Prep
Jesurr

Sunlake

Columbus

Braddock

Plant

Fleming Island

o George Steinbrenner
Bartram Trail

Creekside

]E ST Jesuit (Tampa)

Al HALL

Oak Hall
Vanguard (Ocala)
Seffner Christian
7 Sarasota

Doral Academy
Gulf Coast

' Villages
Wiregrass Ranch
Trinity Catholic

Cypress Creek
W (Wesley Chapel)

ﬁ}l Miami Sunset

19

103

130

160

258

260

263

274

278

288

296

347

390

390

400

479

483

531

637

656

673

Time Avg

1:18:12

1:22:01

1:22:38

1:23:27

1:25:12

1:24:13

1:25:27

1:25:32

1:25:41

1:25:55

1:25:52

1:26:38

1:27:40

1:27:43

1:28:13

1:29:42

1:29:36

1:30:49

1:33:10

1:34:49

1:34:04

15:39

16:25

16:32

16:42

17:03

16:51

17:06

17:07

17:09

17:11

17:11

17:20

17:32

17:33

17:39

17:57

17:56

18:10

18:38

18:58

18:49

5:02

5:17

5:20

5:23

5:30

5:26

5:31

5:31

5:31

5:32

5:32

5:35

5:39

5:39

5:41

5:47

5:47

5:51

6:00

6:07

6:04

Gap
0:30
0:39
0:59
0:28
1:40
2:24
0:36
0:24
0:35
0:45
1:01
2:28
1:36
1:06
2:29
2:44
2:16
1:47
3:18

5:28

2:23

1-2-4-6-8-11-15

12-18-21-23-37-91-105

9-20-35-36-44-59-74

25-26-33-43-48-70-81

22-30-54-58-113-182

3-7-66-99-103-107-110

41-45-53-63-83-88-119

47-51-61-65-72-79-108

38-46-67-73-77-93-100

39-40-71-76-85-92-117

29-52-68-82-86-132-183

10-56-78-101-130-134-147

27-69-102-104-116-137-219

42-84-87-94-109-165-171

17-57-90-123-150-153-161

16-97-126-129-156-168-239

64-80-95-96-194-254-268

49-111-139-140-144-164-169

19-125-186-192-206-211-227

13-14-218-250-263-270-276

55-167-170-181-193-230-266

Scoring Order
1-2-4-5-7-10-14
11-17-20-22-33-86-99
8-19-31-32-40-55-69
23-24-30-39-44-65-76
21-28-50-54-105-159
3-6-61-93-97-100-103
37-41-49-58-78-83-109
43-47-57-60-67-74-101
34-42-62-68-72-88-94
35-36-66-71-80-87-108
27-48-63-77-81-120-160
9-52-73-95-118-122-131
25-64-96-98-107-124-191
38-79-82-89-102-146-151
16-53-85-112-134-137-143
15-92-115-117-140-148-206
59-75-90-91-168-218-232
45-104-126-127-129-145-149
18-114-161-166-178-183-196

12-13-190-214-227-234-237

51-147-150-158-167-199-230

HA LF-MILE

AT MIIN G
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Race 1 - HS Boys Varsity Invite - 5K
9/2/2023 - 7:20am

Team Results

Score

Team  Runner

Time

Finish Order

22 Z’ﬁlé Alonso

23 % Wharton
24 y Stanton
25 W Woodward Academy

26 a Seabreeze
27 % Forest
I

28

29

30 Citrus

3 % East Lake

32 Foundation Academy

33 \ Tavares

B«
. P.K.Yonge

34

35 T Chamberlain

36 R Redeemer Christian

37 <@ Brooks DeBartolo

38 ‘@ Weeki Wachee

DNP : B : Berkeley Prep

DNP =27 Chiefland
s
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683

688

702

736

757

783

799

801

852

858

864

958

987

993

999

1026

1163

1:34:08

1:34:15

1:34:43

1:35:08

1:36:16

1:36:48

1:37:35

1:36:55

1:38:00

1:38:11

1:42:04

1:41:52

1:44:12

1:43:50

1:45:52

1:44:42

1:51:45

1:11:12

1:26:24

1:27:47

1:09:43

49:06

26:08

Avg
18:50
18:51
18:57
19:02
19:16
19:22
19:31
19:23
19:36
19:39
20:25
20:23
20:51
20:46
21:11
20:57
22:21
17:48
21:36
21:57
23:15
24:33

26:08

6:04

6:04

6:06

6:08

6:12

6:14

6:17

6:15

6:19

6:20

6:35

6:34

6:43

6:41

6:49

6:45

7:12

5:44

6:58

7:04

7:29

7:55

8:25

2:26

1:18

3:20

111

3:36

3:47

315

2:10

1:52

1:29

5:56

3:04

3:48

4:17

6:14

4.07

4:58

HALF-MILE

60-155-175-189-197-216-256

114-146-149-178-188-217-235

28-151-205-207-213-215-221

128-131-174-201-202-209-296

50-136-210-229-241-246-249

75-177-195-198-253-262-290

120-143-148-237-260-272-273

124-133-187-232-236-242-247

138-180-200-226-233-261-269

154-159-214-220-231-251-267

32-121-279-284-288

176-190-203-259-282-287-308

152-163-258-278-292-298-299

158-196-243-257-300

89-228-255-289-309-313-314

208-212-224-252-307

240-264-265-285-316-319

5-62-160-191

162-271-286-297

172-225-275-318

291-302-304

281-320

317

Scoring Order
56-139-153-164-171-188-220
106-130-133-156-163-189-203
26-135-177-179-185-187-193
116-119-152-174-175-181-248
46-123-182-198-208-211-213
70-155-169-172-217-226-246
110-128-132-205-224-235-236
113-121-162-201-204-209-212
125-157-173-195-202-225-233
138-142-186-192-200-215-231

29-111-239-241-244
154-165-176-223-240-243-253
136-144-222-238-247-249-250
141-170-210-221-251
84-197-219-245-254-255-256
180-184-194-216-252
207-228-229-242-257-258
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
3 Runners
2 Runners

1 Runner
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Race 1 - HS Boys Varsity Invite - 5K
9/2/2023 - 7:20am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Joshua Ruiz SR Belen JesuitPrep 15:24.9 1 39 Cesar Calero FR  Jesuit(Tampa) 16:49.2 35
2 Marcelo Mantecon FR  Belen JesuitPrep 15254 2 40 Lucas Rupp SO Jesuit(Tampa)  16:50.1 36
3 Graham Myers SR Fleming Island 15:28.6 3 41 Ethan Russ SR George Steinbrenner 16:53.1 37
4  Justin Ruiz JR  Belen JesuitPrep 15386 4 42 Cole Homer SR Sarasota 16:53.4 38
5 Liam Jordan JR Berkeley Prep 15:39.0 43  Jhonny Felix SO Braddock 16:534 39
6 Joseph Ruiz SR Belen JesuitPrep  15:47.8 5 44 Alexander Lopez SO Columbus 16:55.0 40
7 John Keester [V SR Fleming Island 15518 6 45 Brady Peifer JR George Steinbrenner 16:55.2 41
8 Evan Torres SR Belen Jesuit Prep  15:54.6 7 46 Jonathan Elliott SR Creekside 16:55.5 42
9 Alejandro Romagosa SR Columbus 15:56.7 8 47 Jacob Parks SR Bartram Trail 16:55.6 43
10 Clayton Knight SR Vanguard (Ocala) 15574 9 48 Andre Santos SO Braddock 16:56.7 44
11 Diego Magarino JR  Belen JesuitPrep  16:03.9 10 49 Hunter Boggs SR Wiregrass Ranch  16:57.7 45
12 Joshua Hindman SR Sunlake 16:05.2 11 50 Hunter Shuler SO Seabreeze 16:58.5 46
13  Skylar Manatt FR Cypress Creek  16:06.4 12 51 Joseph Lupinski JR Bartram Trail 16:58.6 47

(Wesley Chapel) 52 Quinten Dragstedt SR Oak Hal 17:000 48
14 Dylan Powell SR (\CI:V}éZrlzilsCif;:I) 16:085 13 53 Jorge Munoz JR George Steinbrenner 17:00.1 49
15 Charles Carreno SR Belen JesuitPrep 16:115 14 > MiCh?d DiFranco SR . P.Iant 17:006 50
16 Wiliam Montanye SR GuifCoast 16122 15 55 Gabriel Carr R MiamiSunset — 17:021 51
17 Augustin Muyl Pineda SR Doral Academy  16:203 16 56 Kartik Kot JR Vanguard (Ocala)  17:023 52
18 Oscar Brown SO Sunlake 16204 17 57 Jonathan .Alvarez JR Doral Academy  17:.046 53
19 CedricMcfadden SR Trinity Catholic 16231 18 %8 Andrewlind SR Plant 17055 54
20 Mario Sueiras SR Columbus 16233 19 59 Daniel A. Garcia SR Columbus 17:.05.6 55
21 Christian Hindman SO Sunlake 16239 20 60 Preston Cooper R Alonso — 17:06.4 36
22 George Dirks SR Plant 16245 21 61 Braden Motycka JR Bartram Trail 17:.06.7 57
23 Cade Culpepper R Suniake 16264 2 62 Storm We'ber JR Berkele;l/ Prep 17:09.2
24 Daniel Lurigados SR Belen Jesuit Prep  16:28.9 63 Lucé Martin SO George ?tembrenner 17:08.7 98
64 David Probola SO Villages 17:104 59

25 Mauricio Escalona SO Braddock 16:29.3 23

65 AdenMcDonald SR BarramTrail  17:114 60
26 Michael Gongora ~ SR Braddock 16294 24 den fictona artram Trai

66 Roman Mollicone SR Fleming Island 17118 61

27 Aiden Davis SO  Seffner Christian  16:31.3 25 .
28 John Syla SR Stanton 16350 26 67 Asa Swopé SO Creekside 17:124 62
29  Peter Peloso JR Oak Hall 16352 97 68 Grant Curtis JR Oak Ha.II | 17131 63
30 Ben Goldberg JR Plant 16370 28 69 Clasey Claassen SO  Seffner Christian ~ 17:15.2 64
31 Joey Diaz-Quintero ~ JR  Belen Jesuit Prep  16:37.8 70 Aidan Mendoza SR Brladdock 17:16.7 65
32 Andrew Nyland SR Foundation Academy 16:38.0 29 71 Johnny Lebron SR Jesuit (Tampa)  17:18.9 66
33 Andres Canas SR T 16380 30 72 Br.y<.:e Motycka FR Bartram Tra|l 17:19.3 67
34 Matthias Murle SO Belen JesuitPrep  16:40.1 73 William Foulk JR- Creekside ~ 17:206 68
35 Mateo Sotelo JR e 16404 31 74 MattheYV Nunez JR Columbus 17222 69
36 Daniel Garcia SR Coumbus 16425 32 75 Zach Vickeman - SO Forest 1724 70
37 Joaquin Abansas  JR Sunlake 16:442 33 76 MaxPunvis SO Jesuit (Tampa) - A7:23.1 71
38  Jack Zum SR Creekside 16491 34 77  Jackson Lafser SO Creekside 17234 72

HALF-MILE
T TMIN G
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Place Name

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Miguel Cruz
Matthew Presley
Allister Clarke
Luccas Torres
Andrew Eisner
Nicholas Pugh
Grayson Cinlioni
Daniel Dewey
Benjamin Gallogly
Dawson Clark
Christian Schousboe
Collin Moore
Rodrigo Rodriguez
Drew Zevin

Brody Thurston
Tanner Simonds
Owen Pulfer
Thatcher Clarke
Nate Burton
Vincent Bradbury
Christian Someillan
Cole Atzert

Gavin Stopa
Jacob Rogers
Drew Coston
Aiden Taggart
MacLean Pearson
Bryce Reeves
Lucas Gonzalez
Jack Pugh

Caleb Marmo
Austin Biller
Joshua White
Wesley Pheffer
Nick Shaw

Dylan Fournier
Cade Toohey
Jack Singletary
William Anderson
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Grade
SR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SR
SO

SO
SR

FR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SO
SR
SO

Race 1 - HS Boys Varsity Invite - 5K
9/2/2023 - 7:20am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Vanguard (Ocala) 17:239 73
Bartram Trail 17.240 74
Villages 17260 75
Braddock 17:26.5 76
Oak Hall 17.21.3 77
George Steinbrenner 17:28.8 78
Sarasota 17292 79
Jesuit (Tampa)  17:336 80
Oak Hall 17:355 81
Sarasota 17:36.1 82
George Steinbrenner 17:39.5 83
Redeemer Christian 17:42.5 84
Doral Academy  17:441 85
Sunlake 17446 86
Jesuit (Tampa)  17:451 87
Creekside 17453 88
Sarasota 17454 89
Villages 17456 90
Villages 17471 91
Gulf Coast 17474 92
Columbus 17:48.1
Fleming Island 17482 93
Creekside 17486 %4
Vanguard (Ocala) 17:49.7 95
Seffner Christian ~ 17:524 96
Fleming Island 17:52.5 97
Seffner Christian ~ 17:54.0 98
Sunlake 17:556 99
Columbus 17:56.3
Fleming Island 17:56.3 100
Bartram Trail 17:58.0 101
Sarasota 17:58.9 102
Fleming Island 17:59.0 103
Wiregrass Ranch  18:01.6 104
Braddock 18:02.0
Plant 18:036 105
Wharton 18:04.9 106
Creekside 18:06.2
Seffner Christian ~ 18:06.9 107

117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

HALF-MILE
T TMIN G

Diego
Alvarado-Borjas

Samuel Cassiani
Charles Clark
Paul Gunter

Ty Cannon
Samuel Aspinall
Victor Pedreira
Davis Empric
Dylan Temple
Aarnav Sheth

Eli Scharf

Louie Bates

Joey Pope

David Reed
Chris Alexander
Phillip Peddie

Al Prada
Alexander Lammens
Jacob Campbell
Tyler Lewis

Noah Joos

Miles Tobin
Brandon West
Tyler Dana
Jadon Sparer
Mitchell Gonzalez
Issac Starling
Johnny Wawrzyniak
Mitchell Harlamor
Owen Murphy
Caleb Hill
Brigadere Scott
Dallas Milburn
Santiago Matute
Darwell Thorne
David Demers
Raul Pestonit
Micah Snare

Grade
SO

FR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SR
FR
12
SR
JR
10
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SO
JR

Team
Jesuit (Tampa)

Creekside
George Steinbrenner
Suwannee
Foundation Academy
George Steinbrenner
Doral Academy
Windermere
Trinity Catholic
Gulf Coast
Creekside
Woodward Academy
Gulf Coast
Vanguard (Ocala)
Woodward Academy
Oak Hall
Windermere
Vanguard (Ocala)
Fleming Island
Seabreeze
Seffner Christian
Citrus
Wiregrass Ranch
Wiregrass Ranch
Sunlake
Braddock
Suwannee
Wiregrass Ranch
Fleming Island
Wharton
Vanguard (Ocala)
Suwannee
Wharton
Doral Academy
Stanton
P. K. Yonge
Doral Academy
East Lake

Time
18:08.7

18:10.1
18:12.6
18:12.8
18:14.2
18:14.5
18:14.7
18:17.2
18:20.5
18:21.8
18:23.0
18:23.4
18:24.2
18:24.5
18:24.7
18:25.5
18:26.0
18:26.1
18:28.1
18:29.9
18:30.5
18:30.9
18:32.1
18:33.2
18:36.3
18:37.2
18:41.6
18:43.8
18:43.9
18:44.0
18:44.2
18:44.2
18:47.2
18:48.9
18:50.6
18:52.7
18:53.0
18:53.1

Points
108

109
110
111

112
13
114
115

116
17
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127

128
129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
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Race 1 - HS Boys Varsity Invite - 5K
9/2/2023 - 7:20am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
155 Adrian Sanchez SR Alonso 18:53.7 139 194 Aaron Spratt JR Villages 19:26.0 168
156 Caulder Hale JR Gulf Coast 18:55.7 140 195 Isaac Jones JR Forest 19:29.9 169
157 Jason Stempien JR Sunlake 18:56.2 196 Elijah Sosa JR Chamberlain 19:30.8 170
158 Joe Mena JR Chamberlain 18:58.0 141 197 Aiden Tran JR Alonso 19:321 171
159 Angelo Cavalleri JR East Lake 18:58.4 142 198 Luis SO Forest 19:32.1 172
160 Bradley Smith JR  BerkeleyPrep  18:59.6 Semidei-Lossada

161 Daniel Rubio SR Doral Academy  19:00.8 143 199 Mason Spearin SR Wiregrass Ranch  19:32.2

162 Zachary Curreri SR Lecanto 19:00.9 200 Luke Martone JR Citrus 19:324 173
163 Joshua Gutierrez SO P.K. Yonge 19:03.4 144 201 Nikhil Patel 10 Woodward Academy 19:33.7 174
164 Elias Ammerlann  JR  Wiregrass Ranch  19:03.7 145 202 Wade Cline 12 Woodward Academy 19:34.4 175
165 Jacob Rotehbach SO Sarasota 19039 146 203 Miles Hartiey R Tavares 19:358 176
166 Zade Hamed FR  Vanguard (Ocala) 19:07.6 204 Tom Gilor FR Oak Hall 19:36.9

167 Steven Aguilera SR MiamiSunset  19:08.8 147 205 Silas Cochran SR Stanton 19:39.7 177
168 Devin Wedlock JR Gulf Coast 19102 148 206 Sean Jessee JR Trinity Catholic ~ 19:40.4 178
169 Kaden Manalo SR Wiregrass Ranch  19:10.2 149 207 Kenny Huang JR Stanton 19:423 179
170 Owen Deane FR Miami Sunset 19:10.6 150 208 Sawyer Murphy FR  Brooks DeBartolo 19:44.7 180
171 Tanner Martin SR Sarasola 19108 151 209 Wylie Kozinn 9 Woodward Academy 19:46.0 181
172 Allanhirschrick Rojas SR~ North Marion  19:10.9 210 Steven Martinez SO Seabreeze  19:510 182
173 Timothy Brannon SO Vanguard (Ocala) 19:11.6 211 Dominic ZInnie JR Trinity Catholic ~ 19:53.6 183
174 Steven Marcet 10 Woodward Academy 19:11.7 152 212 Kevin Yuvarg; SO  Brooks DeBartolo  19:54.5 184
175 Alex Hansen SR Alonso 19:125 153 213 AlexLee SR Stanton 19:548 185
176 Cohen Hartley SR Tavares 19137 154 214 Bruno Collins SO East Lake 19:55.3 186
177 Luke Gutierrez JR Forest 19145 155 215 Jackson Miller FR Stanton 19:56.4 187
178 Cyron Gray JR Wharton 19:155 156 216 Luke Walguarnery JR Alonso 19:58.3 188
179 Cullen Popik SO  BarramTral  19:17.2 217 Derek Cook FR Wharton 19:58.9 189
180 Evan Tobin SR Citrus 19178 157 218 Evan Webb FR  Cypress Creek  19:59.8 190

_ o (Wesley Chapel)

181 Harry Homick R Miami Sunset  19:17.8 158 219 Nathan Kern §  Seffner Christian 20016 191
182 Cooper Lynn R Plant 19:48.7 159 220 NicholasJacobs ~ SR Eastlake  20:020 192
183 Henri Pelletier ! OakHall — 19:18.9 160 221 Colin Beard JR Stanton 20:026 193
184 Jamin DeWitt JR George Steinbrenner 19:20.9 222 Roberto Ramirez SR Doral Academy  20:04.9

185 Paxton Clark SO Samsola 19214 223 Matthew Siva ) OakHall  20:05.3

186 Nick Latour JR Trinity Catholic  19:21.8 ~ 161 224 Brady Kiakring SO  Brooks DeBartolo  20:074 194
187 Dylan \{Vendel'l SO Windermere 19:221 162 225 Hawk Brayden SR North Marion 20:15.4

188 Sebastian F)hver FR Wharton 19:226 163 226 Robert Mullins SR Citrus 20164 195
189 Cooper Geib SO Alonso 19:23.0 164 227 Edward Zinnie FR  Trinity Catholic ~ 20:17.9 196
190 Jacob Kelley FR Tavares 19:233 165 228 Ben Diblasi FR Redeemer Christan 20:19.5 197
191 Colin Maloney 8 BerkeleyPrep  19:23.7 229 Michael Meyer FR  Seabreeze 20213 198
192 Ed\{vm Green JR Trllruty.CathoIlc 19:239 166 230 Eddy Martinez SR Miami Sunset 2017 199
193 Felipe Gomez JR Miami Sunset 19:24.7 167 231 Niels Wities SR East Lake 20221 200

HALF-MILE
T TMIN G
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Race 1 - HS Boys Varsity Invite - 5K
9/2/2023 - 7:20am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

232 Niklas Ekebergh JR Windermere 20:22.3 201 270 Cole Davenport FR Cypress Creek  21:50.0 234

233 Quentin Hicks SR Citrus 20226 202 (Wesley Chapel)

234 CulyPfanmiler SR Sarasota  20:247 271 Hunter Swistack — JR Lecanto 21:525

235 Roman La Rock JR Wharton 20265 203 272 Andres Gomez SR Suwannee 21:56.5 235

236 MatthieuDoherty ~ JR  Windermere  20:27.2 204 273 Drew Hurst SOl 2 e

237 Elijah Litleton SO SUETTES 20294 205 274 Chance Alvarenga SO Trinity Catholic ~ 22:05.5

238 James Maughan SO  Wiregrass Ranch  20:29.7 275 Christian Compton  JR North Marion 22:05.5

239 GavinKrohman ~ JR  GuffCoast 20309 206 276 JacobMaher SR Cypress Creek ~ 22:10.0 237

240 Tyler Boucher | FR ~ Weeki Wachee  20:33.0 207 277 Gody Hume R (We?:ily;;):;pel) 2911.0

241 Alexander Benitez ~ FR Sleabreeze 20534.5 208 278 Gavin Holt 8 P_K. Yonge 29450 238

242 Noah Spen.cer R Wlndermer.e 20:44.3 209 279 Alejandro Dias FR Foundation Academy 22:15.3 239

243 Jordan Danu.s JR F)hamberlam 20:466 210 280 Patrick Wallace S0 East Lake 29156

244 John Iwanski FR  Wiregrass Ranch  20:48.1 281 Jayson Barreto-Pacz JR Wekiva 29166

245 Luke Tattersal R Stanton 20:54.1 282 Ethan Harris SR Tavares 22172 240

246 Pelmer Korey FR S‘eabreeze 20550 21 283 Ignacio Fernandez SR Doral Academy  22:20.6

247 Tucker Dawson SR Windermere  20:58.4 212 284 Liam Olinger SO Foundation Academy 22:22.8 241

248 Nikolal Musarsy SO Windermere  20:59-1 285 Robert Albee SO WeekiWachee 22264 242

249 Blake Tugwell SR Seabreeze 20:59.2 213 286 Logan Barbierr S0 Lecanto 99:97 3

250 Alex Carter R (\?ng?sci;e:;) 21:002 214 287 Trevor Rice FR Tavares 22:30.3 243

251 Truman Houk FR East Lake 21023 215 288 James Salas FR Foundation Academy 22:33.7 244

252 Alexy Chazares JR  Brooks DeBartolo 21:046 216 289 Evan Thomson 8 Redeemer Christian 22:35.7 245

253 Parker Tew SO T 21089 217 290 Nicholas Dessaint JR Forest 22:36.8 246

254 7ach Weber SO Villages 21121 218 291 Hector Guerra FR Meadowbrook 22:39.4

255 Noah Nelson SO Redeemer Christian 21:17.2 219 202 DawsonCleland SO P.K.Yonge 22404 247

256 Michael Martinez SR Alonso 211185 220 293 Javier Torres SO Wharton — 22:449

257 Rylan Sells SR Chamberlain 211191 221 294 Matthew Nothnagel SR East Lake 22:53.1

258 William Dietrich SR P.K. Yonge 21199 222 295 Andrew Gleaton FR  Trinity Catholic ~ 22:53.3

259 Isaac Mars S0 T 21218 223 296 Eitan Villalba 10 Woodward Academy 22:55.9 248

260 Colton Rogers FR  Suwannee 21269 224 297 EvanHuebner SR o R 2

261 Ronald Hudgins SO e 21075 295 298 Esdras Cruz Molina  FR P. K. Yonge 23:.03.8 249

262 Ethan Ramsey SR Forest 21279 226 299 Ellis Sweeting 7 P. K. Yonge 23.074 250

263 Bryan Sorrel SO CypressCreek  21:339 227 300 Grant Link FR Chamberlain 23146 251
(Wesley Chapel) 301 Sebastian Harrer SO Forest 23:15.9

264 Jean Cintron SO  WeekiWachee  21:356 228 302 Albert Sullivan FR Meadowbrook 23:27.2

265 Brady LaRiviere SO  WeekiWachee  21:39.6 229 303 Marty Lefebvre SO Wharton 23:32.9

266 Huston Deane JR Miami Sunset 21:43.7 230 304 Gracen Guerra 8 Meadowbrook 23:35.6

267 Theodore Houk FR East Lake 21:459 231 305 Caleb Gomez FR Suwannee 23:35.9

268 Luke Weber SR Villages 21477 232 306 David Voelker SO P. K. Yonge 23:39.1

269 Tavin Houchin FR Citrus 21488 233 307 Ethan Murphy JR  Brooks DeBartolo  23:50.8 252

HALF-MILE
T TMIN G
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Race 1 - HS Boys Varsity Invite - 5K
9/2/2023 - 7:20am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

308 Jonathan Metheny SR Tavares 23549 253

309 Brody Sigler SO Redeemer Christian 23:56.5 254

310 Kaydan Aultman JR Suwannee 24:02.8

311 Pryce Lessem FR  Cypress Creek  24:06.2

(Wesley Chapel)

312 Cole Toohey SO Wharton 24:09.1

313 Connor Hutcheson SR Redeemer Christian 24:18.9 255

314 Chase Moody SO Redeemer Christian 24:35.8 256

315 Wesley Cardwell FR Tavares 25131

316 Jacob Becker FR Weeki Wachee  25:30.3 257

317 Michael Stuckey SO Chiefland 26:07.6

318 Jonathon JR North Marion 26:14.9
Guerrero-Palomino

319 Bakari JR Weeki Wachee  26:17.5 258
Hodge-Mauldin

320 Cody Warner 9 Wekiva 26:48.8

321 Logan Wickson SO Tavares 26:52.4

322 Asher Inman 7 Redeemer Christian 27:10.3
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